
V&C Patel English School 

Lunch Menu October-2017 

 

No Date Day menu 

1 1-10-17 Sunday ………………………………… 

2 2-10-17 Monday …………… Gandhi Jyanti……………… 

3 3-10-17 Tuesday Chhole ,puri,dal fry,jeera rice,fryms 

4 4-10-17 Wednesday Vaghareli khichadi kadhi,roti,onion potato sabji 

5 5-10-17 Thursday Pavbhaji,pulav, butter milk, salad(onion-

tomato) 

6 6-10-17 Friday Dal,rice,tindora potato sabji,roti,idada 

7 7-10-17 Saturday Wada- pav 

8 8-10-17 Sunday …………………………………… 

9 9-10-17 Monday Lasaniya potato sabji ,roti,dal ,rice, butter milk 

10 10-10-17 Tuesday Dal ,rice,roti ,dudhi-chanadal sabji ,fryms 

11 11-10-17 Wednesday Sadi khichadi, kadhi,roti, Chori-brinjal Sabji 

12 12-10-17 Thursday Idli, Sambhar,chutany,lemon rice 

13 13-10-17 Friday Dudhi halwa,puri,pulav,kadhi,khaman,corn 

paneer sabji 

14 14-10-17 Saturday ……………… 

    

 

 


